OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED MAX. CHANNELS 6
INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 120, 277, 347 MAX. CONNECTED DEVICES 120
WATTAGE CAPACITY (W) 144
CIRCUITRY
 • 120/277/347VAC input, field
selectable
 • 24VDC output

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
NUCLEUS
464.47mm
18.286in
248.0mm
9.76in
121.23mm
4.773in
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
ADD-ON
ACCESSORY
MODEL RATINGS1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NUC-6-BATT
BATTERY PACK AND CABINET EXTENSION
FOR NUCLEUS (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NUMBER TYPE
NUC-ZONE6 NUCLEUS ZONE SENSE 6 IN 1 OUT AC GY
60MIN 120MIN 180MIN 720MIN
NUCLEUS-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
NUCLEUS-6 + NUC-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1 Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180W
PART NUMBER VOLTS
(VDC)
WATTS
(W) LIGHT SOURCE INPUT VOLTS
(VAC) COLOR
NUCLEUS-6 24 144 (1 HOUR) LED 120/277/347 BLACK
NUCLEUS • REv. 2024-8-9